
800 243 4844 
orders@empireindustries.com electrical rod support clamp

FIG. 63 

 B 

A

 C 

 D 

PROJECT INFORMATION APPROVAL STAMP
Project: Notes:
Address:

Contractor:

Engineer:

Date:

Approved             Approved as Noted           Not Approved           

ROD SIZE 
A

SET 
SCREW

B C D WGT EACH 
(lbs)

MAX REC 
LOAD (lbs) 

1/4-20
* 5/16-18

3/8-16
1/2-13

5/16-18
5/16-18
1/2-13
1/2-13

1-3/16
1-3/16
2-1/16
2-1/2

1-3/8
1-3/8
1-7/8
2-3/8

1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/4

2-3/16

0.260
0.250
0.700
1.260

335
335
525
750

Materials/Finishes Electro-Galvanized Ductile 
Iron (63G)

T-316 Stainless: 1/4”, 3/8” 
and 1/2” (63SX)

Variants: N/A

Service: Designed to attach hanger rod to beam or framework where 
thickness does not exceed 1/2 inch.  Rod tap on both bottom 
and back of clamp.

Approvals: N/A

Ordering: Specify figure number, finish and rod size

Notes: N/A


	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 


