



Materials/Finishes	Electro-Galvanized Ductile Iron (63G)	T-316 Stainless: 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2" (63SX)	
Variants:	N/A		
Service:	Designed to attach hanger rod to beam or framework where thickness does not exceed 1/2 inch. Rod tap on both bottom and back of clamp.		
Approvals:	N/A		
Ordering:	Specify figure number, finish and rod size		
Notes:	N/A		

ROD SIZE A	SET SCREW	В	С	D	WGT EACH (lbs)	MAX REC LOAD (lbs)
1/4-20	5/16-18	1-3/16	1-3/8	1-3/8	0.260	335
* 5/16-18	5/16-18	1-3/16	1-3/8	1-3/8	0.250	335
3/8-16	1/2-13	2-1/16	1-7/8	1-3/4	0.700	525
1/2-13	1/2-13	2-1/2	2-3/8	2-3/16	1.260	750

PROJECT INFORMATION	APPROVAL STAMP		
Project:	Notes:		
Address:			
Contractor:			
Engineer:			
Date:			
Approved Approved as Noted Not Approved			